
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post      : Assistant Gr.II/Clerk/Junior Clerk/LDC/  

                                                      Cashier/Junior Assistant 

Department      :  Various Govt. owned Company/Board/      
                                                       Corporation etc.
                                                       
Date of receipt of the  reporting  01.02.2010     
of the vacancies         :   

 
No. of vacancies reported        :   3 NJD (from Foam Mattings (India) Ltd.)

Date of advice        :     08.02.2010

PENDING TURNS
        Thrown out      - Nil
                  NJD       - 3

                T.P.O.     -  Nil                
       

Sl.
No. 

Name & Address
 Ran
k   
  No.

Community
 Rotation 
 approved 
 by the  
Commission.

Remarks

1 Anil. P.J
Pozholiparambil House
P.O. Pullur-Urakam
Via, Irinjalakuda
Thrissur-680 683

1853 MR VI 75OC NJD Satisfied

FOAM MATTINGS

2 Upanisha. V
Panchami
Elamparampil,
Pullancheri. PO,
Manjeri,
Malappuram-676 121

1855 MR VI 77 OC NJD Satisfied

FOAM MATTINGS

3 Basheer. T
Thottathil (House),
Kuttikkadave,
Cherooppa (Post)
Mavoor,
Calicut-673 661

3218 Mappila MR XI 80M NJD Satisfied

FOAM MATTINGS

Rank Postion of OC  and BC Category upto which the advice made so far.

Category OC E SC ST M LC OBC V SIUC/AI OX D TOTAL
Rank 185

5
186
3

579
2

S/L
40

321
8

341
4

1870 202
9

1952 S/L
9

182
7

2220

LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES
-NIL-

         REGIONAL OFFICER,
             K.P.S.C. REGIONAL OFFICE,
                          KOLLAM.


	APPOINTMENT CHART
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	Rank Postion of OC  and BC Category upto which the advice made so far.
	Rank

	LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES


