## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of the Post : Assistant Gr.II/Clerk/Junior Clerk/LDC/

Cashier/Junior Assistant

Department : Various Govt. owned Company/Board/

Corporation etc.

Date of receipt of the reporting

01.02.2010

of the vacancies

.

No. of vacancies reported : 3 NJD (from Foam Mattings (India) Ltd.)

Date of advice : 08.02.2010

**PENDING TURNS** 

Thrown out - Nil

NJD - 3

T.P.O. - Nil

SI. No.	Name & Address	Ran k No.	Community	Rotation approved by the Commission.	Remarks
1	Anil. P.J Pozholiparambil House P.O. Pullur-Urakam Via, Irinjalakuda Thrissur-680 683	1853		MR VI 75OC	NJD Satisfied FOAM MATTINGS
2	Upanisha. V Panchami Elamparampil, Pullancheri. PO, Manjeri, Malappuram-676 121	1855		MR VI 77 OC	NJD Satisfied FOAM MATTINGS
3	Basheer. T Thottathil (House), Kuttikkadave, Cherooppa (Post) Mavoor, Calicut-673 661	3218	Mappila	MR XI 80M	NJD Satisfied FOAM MATTINGS

## Rank Postion of OC and BC Category upto which the advice made so far.

Category	OC	E	SC	ST	M	LC	OBC	V	SIUC/AI	OX	D	TOTAL
Rank	185	186	579	S/L	321	341	1870	202	1952	S/L	182	2220
	5	3	2	40	8	4		9		9	7	

**LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES**